Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Raithby - (1149641) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.82
42.98
44.56
45.40
45.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.82
42.98
44.56
45.40
45.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

220
202
181
172

168

WA Pts

220
202
181
172

168

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

11/10/15
04/10/15
18/07/15
20/06/15
29/11/14

Date

11/10/15
04/10/15
18/07/15
20/06/15
29/11/14

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull Championships 2015

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull Championships 2015

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Sheffield 2
Ennerdale 3
Hull 4
Hull 4
Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Sheffield 2
Ennerdale 3
Hull 4
Hull 4
Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



