## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Molly Raithby - (1149641) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.82	220	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
42.98	202	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
44.56	181	Н	18/07/15	Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015	Hull		4
45.40	172	Н	20/06/15	Kingston upon Hull Championships 2015	Hull		4
45.72	168	Н	29/11/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.82	220	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
42.98	202	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
44.56	181	Н	18/07/15	Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015	Hull		4
45.40	172	Н	20/06/15	Kingston upon Hull Championships 2015	Hull		4
45.72	168	Н	29/11/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS